(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cir	ty/State/Zip/Phon	o #\
(CI	iy/Otate/Zip/Filon	<del>σ π)</del>
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Dc	ocument Number)	1
(50	ournementalliber,	•
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
,	J	
		ł

Office Use Only



800163708298

12/31/09--01053--022 \*\*\$2.\$0

2009 DEC 31 PH 3: 42

400789,00G24,00G71



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 5, 2010

Jessie L. Ray Ray Wagoner, P.A. 8870 N. Himes Ave, Suite 628 Tampa, FL 33614

SUBJECT: RAY WAGONER, P.A. Ref. Number: P08000045047

We have received your document for RAY WAGONER, P.A. and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must have original signatures.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6907.

Letter Number: 910A00000291

Annette Ramsey Regulatory Specialist II

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

# JESSE LEE RAY ATTORNEY AT LAW

13014 N. Dale Mabry Hwy, #315 Tampa, Florida 33618-2808 www.jesseleeray.com Telephone : (813) 443-9701 Facsimile : (866) 523-5468 jray@jesselceray.com

January 11, 2010

Annette Ramsey Regulatory Specialist II Florida Department of State Divisions of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

SUBJECT: RAY WAGONER, P.A.

Ref. Number: P08000045047 Letter Number: 910A00000291

Ms. Ramsey,

This is a follow-up to your letter dated January 5, 2010 and the conversation on Friday, January 8, 2010, regarding the above referenced file. See enclosed the original documents for your records. As discussed, please backdate the dissolution to December 31, 2009. I apologize for any inconvenience this may have caused.

Please let me know if there anything else that I can provide. Thank you for your assistance.

Sincerely,

Jesse Lee Ray, Esq.

2010 JAN 13 AH 8: 80

8870 N HIMES AVE SUITE 628
TAMPA, FL 33614
WWW.RAYWAGONER.COM

### RAY WAGONER, P.A.

JESSE RAY, ESQ. RACHELM WAGONER, ESQ.

TEL: (813) 270-7152 FAX: (866) 523-5468

December 30, 2009

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Subject: Dissolution of Ray Wagoner PA Document Number: P08000045047

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find documents regarding the Dissolution of Ray Wagoner PA. Also enclosed is a stamped and self-addressed envelope to mail copy of same.

Should you have any questions or concerns please do not hesitate to contact me at (813) 270-7152.

Sincerely,

⁄Jesse L. Ra

## COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section	
Division of Corporations	••
SUBJECT: Dissolution of Ray Wagone	r PA
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P08000045047	
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are s	submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this n	natter to the following:
Rachel Marie Wagoner	
(Name of Contac	,
Ray Wagoner, PA	<b>,</b>
(Firm/Com	pany)
8870 N Himes Ave Ste 628	
(Address)	
Tampa FL 33614	
(City/State and 2	Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, ple	ease call:
Rachel Marie Wagoner a	6429573
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
Certificate of Status Cert (Add	.75 Filing Fee & \$\subseteq\$ \$\\$52.50\$ Filing Fee, ified Copy
MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

FILED 2009 DEC 31 PM 3: 42

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the Softe Vine Latticles

FIRST:	The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State:		
	Ray Wagoner, PA		
SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known): P08000045047		
THIRD:	The date dissolution was authorized: 12/19/2009		
	Effective date of dissolution <u>if applicable</u> : 12/31/2009  (no more than 90 days after dissolution file date)		
FOURTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)		
	Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.		
	Dissolution was approved by the shareholders through voting groups.		
	The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the plan to dissolve:		
	The number of votes east for dissolution was sufficient for approval by		
	, •		
	(voting group)		
	Signature:		
	(By a director, resident orother officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)		
	Rachel Marie Wagoner		
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)		
	VP		
	(Title of person signing)		

Filing Fee: \$35

### **Notice of Corporate Dissolution**

This notice is submitted by the dissolved corporation named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this corporation as provided in s. 607.1407, F.S.
This "Notice of Corporate Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.
Name of Corporation: Ray Wagoner, PA
Date of dissolution will be the date the dissolution is filed with the Department of State or as specified in the <i>Articles of Dissolution</i> .
Description of information that must be included in a claim:
Name, Address, Telephone number, amount of claim, basis of claim, copies of
invoices, bills or any other proof of claim, and date of claim
Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations)
Ray Wagoner, PA
8870 N Himes Ave Ste 628
Tampa FL 33614
A claim against the above named corporation will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.
Printed Name of the Person Filing Signature of the Person Filing

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$35.00